TriPac® Evolution
The industry-leading APU that delivers lower
operating costs and superior driver comfort.
2
Built on the industry-leading TriPac auxiliary
power unit (APU) and supported by the
Thermo King dealer network, the TriPac
Evolution raises the bar even higher with

with drivers operating in the northern United States
and in Canada.
OPTION ORDERING GUIDE
10
EXPERT SERVICE AND
SUPPORT ARE AS CLOSE AS
THIS SIGN.
THE ONLY APU AVAILABLE WITH THE SUPPORT
OF NEARLY 200 FACTORY-AUTHORIZED SERVICE
CENTERS NATIONWIDE
CHOOSE TriPac EVOLUTION AND ENJOY THE SUPPORT OF THE THERMO KING DEALER NETWORK.
2,000-HOUR
MAINTENANCE
INTERVAL
TriPac Evolution was designed with an
unequaled 2,000-hour maintenance
interval, allowing for maintenance to
be performed typically only once per
year, aligning better to the tractor
maintenance schedule, saving time and
eliminating additional downtime for APU
maintenance.
Actual maintenance intervals on the
TriPac Evolution are even further
extended when the auto start/stop
function is taken into account. This
feature turns the TriPac Evolution on
only when needed, saving fuel and
reducing the number of hours the unit
runs compared to the competition.
11
DESCRIPTION
The TriPac Evolution provides truck
engine preheating, battery charging,
truck cab sleeper compartment climate
control and electric power.
ENGINE
Thermo King Tier IV final-compliant
2-cylinder diesel engine
EVAPORATOR AIRFLOW
250 ft3/min
ALTERNATOR
14.5V, 65 amp
14.5V, 120 amp (optional)
REFRIGERANT
HFC R-134a
COMPRESSOR
Thermo King QP15HD
 Air Conditioning Compressor
AIR CONDITIONING CAPACITY*
BTU/hr Watts
13,000 3,810
CONTROLS
The TriPac HMI Controller features
a simple three-knob design for easy
operation.
HEATING CAPACITY
BTU/hr Watts
7,500 2,200
13,600  3,986 (optional)
SYSTEM WEIGHT (APPROX.)
APU Unit:  345 lbs (156 kg)
HVAC System:  70 lbs  (32 kg)
WARRANTY SUMMARY
Terms of the Thermo King Limited
Express Warranty are available upon
request.
EXTENDED WARRANTY
Several Extended Warranty options are
available for your TriPac system. Choose